MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
07 - 02/11/2023 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 6
Smart Cake Tube Suspended 1.9
Example order:
Quantity Item
1
1
1

 C
ab
in
et
Fi
xe
d
C
C
T
W
ar
m
 D
im
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-250-30 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC 250mA 0-10V - 1% 1 - 2
RD-DP-TE01-250 Remote Driver "B" 120VAC 250mA ELV & Triac - 0.1% consult factory 1
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-250-10 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC (2) 250mA 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 2
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-350-30 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC 350mA 0-10V - 1% 1 - 5
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-8 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC (2) 350mA 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 2
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-11 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC (2) 350mA 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 3
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-350-14 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC (2) 350mA 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 4
IC-RD-DP-0101-EL-500-30 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC 500mA 0-10V - 1% 1 - 5
IC-RD-DP-TE1-500-12 Remote Driver "A" 120VAC 500mA ELV & Triac - 1% 2
IC-RD-DP-TE1-500-20 Remote Driver "A" 120VAC 500mA ELV & Triac - 1% 4
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-6 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC (2) 500mA 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 1
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-16 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC (2) 500mA 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 3
NON-IC-RD-DP-010P-500-21 Remote Driver "A" 120-277VAC (2) 500mA 0-10V, ELV & Triac - 1% 4
(2)	 Dimming via ELV & Triac only compatible at 120VAC input
(3)	 Consult the factory for dimmer compatibility
(4)	 Minimum & maximum amount of compatible lamp units, multiple lamp units must be connected in series to a single driver
2.01